
CHECK FILTER

CHECK WATER

-
+ AUDIO

ALARM

MUTE

MAN EFS

EFS ARM

PWR/RESET

FILTER 1

FILTER 2

POWER ON

12 V +

12 V -

PUMP ON

AUTO EFS ARMED

K6030
K6000

MK60DP WITH EFS WIRING

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

7

12

6

10

5

3

9

1

4

8

11

2

7

6

10

5

3

9

1

4

8

2

12 V-

12 V+

COM

NO

NC

12 V

1

3

3

2

21

11

2

2

2

2

1

1

VAC SW

GND

CHECK FILTER CHECK WATER

PUMP ONPOWER ON

PUMP
SWITCH

GND

GND

GND

2

9

3

1

6

5

8

7

4

10

PUMP WATER
DETECTOR

EFS

12V OUTPUT24V INPUT INVERTER

24V TO 12V
INVERTER

SYSTEM OF/OFF 
SWITCH

OPTIONAL

GSM

+12 VDC+12 VDC

D10
D9 D8

D7

D6D5D4

D3 D2D1

AUX
PWR/RESET

EFS ARM

AUTO
EFS

EFS

MUTE

+-+- +-

+-+-+-

OPTIONAL REMOTE
PUMP SWITCH

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

RE
V

K2
40

 W
IR

IN
G

 D
IA

G
RA

M
D

MK60DP EFS FILTER

3-15-17AK

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: NONE

REVDWG.  NO.

D
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

Q.A.

MFG APPR.

ENG APPR.

CHECKED

DRAWN

FINISH & SURF. TREATMENTS

MATERIAL

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOL. PER: 
ASME Y14.5M-1994

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
ANGULAR: MACH  0.5    
BEND  .02
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    0.01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .004

APPLICATION

USED ONNEXT ASSY

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
KTI SYSTEMS INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF KTI SYSTEMS INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

KTI SYSTEMS INC.
SOUTHWICK. MA.

OBTAIN GEOMETRY FROM CAD MODEL 
CONSIDER ALL DIMENSIONALLY 

UNDEFINED FEATURES CAD 
AND PROCESS DRIVEN 

VALUES APPLY AFTER ANY 
SURFACE TREATMENTS

DO NOT SCALE


	Sheet1(3)

